Pangram 1 Solution

Unclued letters are shown in lower case.

Across

1

6
10
11
12
13
15
16
18
20
23
24
26
27
28
29

B-READ-STIcK (1)
qulP (1)

Sa(P)PY
CART(W)h(E)EL
H(ALfMO)ON
RE-SiN
UN-EVEN (r)
WREStLER*
THANK)yOU*
RAN-DOm
NYLoN*
TONEIESS (h)
OUT-ANd-OUT*
W(R)INg

E.AxP.
JEOPARD-IZE

Down

1

e <BEN IRV, BF NNV T )

17
19
21
22
25

B.eS.-T

ExPIATE (h)

DAY Of RECKONING*
TYCOOn (h)
cOR-O-N(AR)Y
uTENSIL*
PA-L-IN-DROmE*
S(WORDS-wAI)LOWER
bUTTONHOLE*
POST-pONE
ALL-STAr (h)
DASH-Ik-I

IN sTEP (1)

OgRE (2)



